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Aantal deelnemers :

Aantal beurten :

Maximum :

Aantal scrabbles :

Aantal solo's :

Aantal soloscrabbles :

45

21

1006

4

5

0

Gelegde scrabbles :

Letters over : QS

SOLO(SCRABBLE)SSMAXPTNWOORDCOÖRDLETTERSB Zaal
1 EEELNOT D8 H  LOETEN 24 24

2 DJMNO** E4 V  MONDOPJE 98 122 X Solo CORNET Jan : MONDOPJE op E4V (98pt.)

3 EENSVX* A12 H  XERES 58 180

4 AEKTUWY B10 V  WEEKT 44 224

5 EEFFMSU A15 H  FEEM 49 273

6 DEHIMQ* D1 V  METH 36 309 Solo CORNET Jan : METH op D1V (36pt.)

7 BKNOTUW A8 V  WOU 39 348

8 IILNOST D1 H  MOLINIST 92 440 X

9 NREVGFA H5 V  AFVERGEN 68 508 X

10 ADDHIJL F13 H  HADJI 36 544

11 ADNOPVZ J14 H  OPZAND 32 576

12 ADDEKNT H5 V  AFVERGENDEN 63 639

13 AAIRRST K11 V  RASPT 34 673 Solo CORNET Jan : RASPT op K11V (34pt.)

14 AEEGIKN C2 V  GIEKEN 40 713

15 DEKNNOY O12 V  EDDY 42 755

16 BENRSUV E14 H  VURE 38 793

17 CEKLNQR L10 V  CEL 29 822

18 ACDGKSU J4 V  DUCKS 37 859 -3

19 ABEENS* C9 V  ZEBRA 36 895 Solo MOONS Christel : ZEBRA op C9V (36pt.)

20 ABENN** I2 H  NAEBdEN 78 973 X

21 GNOQRS* M10 V  ONGaAR 33 1006 Solo CORNET Jan : ONGAAR op M10V (33pt.)

DEMONTJE  -  JANDOMME  -  MONDJES  -  MONDOPJE  -  OMLIJNDEBeurt 2 :

MOLINISTBeurt 8 :

AFVERGENBeurt 9 :

BANKEND  -  BANNEND  -  BANTENG  -  NABEENT  -  NAEBBEN  -  NAEBDEN *Beurt 20 :


